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AVK type terminals are manu-
factured from thermoplastic 
raw material. Grey being the 
main color, five different 
colors give users additional 
choices for visual separation 
of control circuits and/or 
voltage levels.

AVK RD Series
Feed-Through Terminal 

Blocks and Accessories

AVK 2.5 RD
Width 5 mm

304 200

torque: 0.4 Nm

325 109
325 100

AVK 4 C

450 170
450 179

NPP

324 909

304 900

AVK 25 CC NPP 

304 210

304 211

304 212

304 213

304 214

304 219

AVK 4 RD NPP 

GREY 

BLUE 

GREEN 

YELLOW 

RED 

BEIGE 

304 200

304 201

304 202

304 203

304 204

304 209

AVK 2.5 RD

444 120 

444 121 

444 122 

444 123 

444 124 

444 129 

NPP 

Part Number 

Colors Terminals End Plate 

444 120 

444 121 

444 122 

444 123 

444 124 

444 129 

444 130

444 139

Part Number 

GREY 

BLUE 

GREEN 

YELLOW 

RED 

BEIGE 

GREY 

BEIGE

GREY
BEIGE

GREY
BEIGE

APP 

462 120 

462 121 

462 122 

462 123 

462 124 

462 129 

APP 

Partition 

462 120 

462 121 

462 122 

462 123 

462 124 

462 129 

304 279

304 270

AVK 4 GD NPP

444 140

444 149

Part Number 

Electrical ratings

CE (EN 60947-7-1)

VDE (IEC 60947-7-1)

UL / CSA

ATEX

Connection Data

Solid Strand, Screw Con. - Fine Strand, Screw Con.

AWG Conductor / Fine Strand with Ferrule

Insulation Stripping Length / Torque

ordering Data

Polyamide 66    Grey                                                                                                             

mounting rails

TS 35x7.5 solid                  TS 35x15 solid

TS 35x7.5 slotted              TS 35x15 slotted

steel slot dim.                            aluminum slot dim.

25mm on 36mm center                13mm on 26mm center

5.2mm slot width                        5mm slot width

End Bracket

Thickness 8mm                                     grey

KD 3

End Plate - Disconnect Plate 

Width 1.5 mm - 

Polyamide 66

small Partition
                                                           grey

Cross Connection

test Plug-soc. / Ins. test soc.

       TF                 itk            t5k

Warning Label
IP                                             with symbol
                                         without symbol

Group marking
                                                           grey
ge                     ge2

technical Data

• Max.clamping range / Max. technical data

• Rated Impulse Voltage / Pollution severity

• Insulation material group / Gauge pin code according to IEC 60947-1

• Protection class / Protection conductor type

marking tags

See pages 104 & 105 for further detail

Voltage/Current/Cross-section

750 V ~ / 24 A / 2.5 mm² 

750 V ~ / 24 A / 2.5 mm² 

600 V ~ / 20 A / AWG 26-12

630 V ~ / 23 A 

0.5 - 4 mm² / 0.5 - 4 mm² 

26 - 12 / 0.5 - 2.5 mm²

10 mm / 0.4 Nm 

Type Part. No. Qty.

AVK 2.5 RD 304 200 100

Type Part. No. std. pk.

slotted

35x7.5 TS3575Sl 2m

35x7.5 TS3575Sl1 1m

35x7.5 TS3575Sl1-A 1m

35x15 TS3515Sl 2m

solid

35x7.5 TS3575SOl 2m

35x15 TS3515SOl 2m

KD 3 495 049 100

NPP 2.5-10 444 120 100

APP 2.5-10 462 120 25

UK 2.5/2 476 222 25

UK 2.5/3 476 223 20

UK 2.5/4 476 224 15

UK 2.5/10 476 229 5

TF (Ø4) 493 040 5

TSK 8 (Ø4) 490 080 5

ITK 32 (Ø4) 492 020 5

IP 2 S 498 130 25

IP 2 498 140 25

GE 496 119 50

GE 2 496 250 25

0.2 - 4 mm² / 4 mm² - 32 A

8 kV / 3

1 / B3

IP 20 /  -

NPP APP NPP AVK 2.5 CC
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